06.10.11© 2012 Communications Networks Corporation. All Rights Reserved. “ComNet” and the “ComNet Logo” are registered trademarks of Communication Networks, LLC.
3 CORPORATE DRIVE | DANBURY, CT 06810 | USA
T: 203.796.5300 | F: 203.796.5303 | TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427 | INFO@COMNET.NET
8 TURNBERRY PARK ROAD | GILDERSOME | MORLEY | LEEDS, UK LS27 7LE
T: +44 (0)113 307 6400 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET
AC to DC Power Converter
PART
NUMBER
PS24AC12DC
DESCRIPTION
AC to DC Power Converter
Description
The ComNet™ PS24AC12DC power converter
supplies 12V DC regulated power to a select group
of ComNet™ stand-alone units. The PS24AC12DC
has a 300mA output current.
ELECTRICAL
Power:
Input:	 	 	 	 AC20	-	28V;	DC16	-	30V
Output:	 	 	 	 DC	12V	Regulated
Output	Current:	 	 	 300mA
Cable	Input	Side:	 	 	 11.8	inch,	(29.97	cm)
	 	 	 	 22AWG,	2	Pin	Terminal	Block
Cable	Output	Side:	 	 	 11.8	inch,	(29.97	cm),
	 	 	 	 22AWG,	DC	Plug
Size	(in./cm)	(L×W×H)			 	 1.77	×	1.0	×	0.75	in.,
	 	 	 	 (4.50	×	2.54	×	1.90	cm)
(+)
(-)
AC/DC 24V
DC 12V @ 300mA
Output
INPUT
specifications
PS24AC12DC